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Engine Accessories




Part Number
11-04-40
14-17-03
14-011-340
00-03-52
00-07-51
00-07-53
00-12-07
10-11-31
11-08-39
11-08-40
11-08-56
11-08-57
14-11-546
14-411-10
14-950-390-02
15-40-52
26-115-01
66-RD-1
6.65G.05 GOST 6402
8.65G.05 GOST 6402
54537

702ML

M-9F
GSR-2000M
1950-14-20
SD-492MM
AK-14P

R-2 seriesa-11-a
8D2.966.064
14-011-270

0

Nut

Safety
Hinder cover
Nut

Washer
Washer

Split

Gasket

Nut

Nut

Washer
Washer
Gasket
Gasket
Compressor AK-50A
Screw
Gasket

Nut

Grower washer
Grower washer
Washer

Fuel pump
Magneto
Generating
Gasket
Spark plug
Carburetor
Prop driver
Filter
Pipe-line
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AOI-5
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AO1-9
AOI1-10
AOIl-11
AOI1-12
AOI1-13
AOI1-14
AOI1-15
AOIl-16
AO1-17
AOI-18
AO1-19
AOI1-20
A01-21
A01-22
A01-23
AOI1-25
A01-26
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A01-29
A01-30
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14-011-280
14-711-38
14-911-045
11-08-272
62-17-73
33M51-18-14,2-2
33M51-22-14,2-1

Pipe-line
Fitting
Fitting
Cover
Gasket
O-ring
O-ring
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A01-31
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A01-36
A01-37
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Propeller Gear Reduction Assembly




Part Number

14-010-700
00-03-58
00-05-51
00-05-54
00-12-504
00-711-05
10-01-25
11-08-40
11-08-58
12-01-39
12-01-92
14-01-527
14-010-206
14-010-457
14-010-211
14-010-212
14-010-214
14-010-216
14-010-217
14-010-218
14-010-455
14-010-659
14-010-221
14-010-452
14-010-300
14-010-350
14-010-223
14-010-360
14-010-372
14-010-373

Name
Reduction gear
Nut

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Nut

Washer

Clip

Oil filter
Gasket
Bushing
Reduction gear cover
Bushing

Ring

Ring

O-ring

Nut

Safety
Propeller shaft
Western Prop shaft
Gasket

Ring

Breather
Packing rubber
Spring
Armature

Hub

Spider case
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A11-9
A11-10
A11-11
A11-12
A11-13
A11-14
A11-15
A11-16
A11-17
A11-18
A11-19
A11-20
a-11-20
A11-21
A11-22
A11-23

A11-25
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A11-27
A11-28
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14-010-378
14-010-680
14-10-09

14-10-12

14-10-13

14-10-19

14-1021

14-10-24

14-10541
14-610-193
14-710-29
14-710-30
14-710-31
14-910-009
14-910-011
14-610-957
14-610-492
26-11-17

26-28-23

66-RD-2

6.65G.05 GOST 6402
3151A-4-8
AK-05-001

V214D1 ETU 100/1
2.5x9,8 Il ETU 100/7-u
KO 0,8 GOST 792

Bushing
Case
Ring
Plate
Screw

Pin
Gasket
Pin
Gasket
Cover
Ring
Gear
Gear rim
Spider
Washer
Spider pin
Washer
Nut
Safety
Nut
Grower washer
Screw
Gasket
Bearing
Needle
Safety wire
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Crankcase Front Cover, Main Crankcase, Crankshaft and Connecting Rod Assemblies
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Part Number
00-03-58
00-15-51
00-12-07
00-711-09
14-01-22
14-01-33
14-01-527
14-003-001
14-03-23
14-03-45
14-601-102
14-901-310
14-601-114
00-03-52
00-07-500
14-01-04
14-601-103
14-901-180-01
00-01-519
14-01-526
14-301-04
62-10-53
14-901-270-01
00-01-505
00-01-519
00-01-541

Name
Nut
Safety
Split
Split
Flange
Ring
Gasket
Hub
Bearing
Ring
Oil deflector

Middle crankcase and cover

Gasket
Nut
Washer
Pin

Pin

Prior cover
Bolt
Pipe-line
Ring

Bolt

Prior semi-crankcase
Bolt

Bolt

Bolt
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